Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Wednesday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 6, 2017

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1 Van Reenen

2 MacKenzie

3 Bélanger

4 Makkinga

5 O'Neill

6 Grasley

7 King

8 van
Zandbergen

9 Crozier

10 Gault

11 Pigford

12 Murray

13 henderson

14 Einagel

15 Baca
16 Weaver

17 Ofrim

18 Ploughman

19 Hnatiuk
20 Hobbs
21 Brown
22 Lisecky
23 Carlisle

First
Name

lan

Graham

Claude
Aaron
Fraser

Kris

Jordan

Darren

Chris
Corey

Marcus

David
SHAUN

Eric

Matthew
Andrew

Paul

Zac

Daniel
Beau
Mike
Tim

Billy

Department

Oakville Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Longueuil FD
Shell Scotford ERT
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Oakville Fire Department

Stratford Fire Dept
Kitchener Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department
Oakville Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Oshawa Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Calgary Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Kamloops Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Team Name

Oakuville Fire

Department - Oakville

Fire Team Levitt-
Safety 2

Kamloops Fire

Department - Team
New Gold

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys

Oakuville Fire

Department - Oakville

Fire Team Levitt-
Safety 2

Kitchener Fire

Department- Georgian

Bay Cremation
Services

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Oakville Fire

Department - Oakville

Fire Team Levitt-
Safety 2

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Calgary Fire
Department - Calgary
Fire

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys
Calgary Fire
Department - Calgary
Fire

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Penalty |

Category Status

Men Hi Rise

Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men

Over 40

Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 40

Force
Machine

Men

Men

Results

01:15:83

01:19:02

01:19:35
01:21:20
01:22:40

01:22:69

01:23:36

01:24:00

01:24:22
01:24:83

01:24:84

01:25:77
01:25:80

01:25:81

01:27:62
01:28:26

01:29:19

01:29:44

01:29:46

01:30:04

01:30:10

01:30:25

01:30:71

Bye or
WildCard



24

25
26
27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36
37

38

39

40
41
42
43

44

45

46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Davidson

Ash
Johnston
Caughlin

Hillier
Myles

MacKenzie
Amos
Breitkreuz

Johnson

Verhoeven
Brise

McFadden
Martin

Yap

Jones

Haughn
Ivanski
Clarke
Coffey

Clarke

Martin

Dery
Lawlor

Mongeau

Parsons
Lavallee
Poier
Howitt
Marchand
Way
Buck
Carroll
Barszcz

Shawn

Brett
Brad
Ryan

Alex
Justin

Scott
Darryl
Brandon

Aaron

Andrew
Mark

Joel
Dan

Tai

Tyrell

Tom
Jimmy
Justin
Kevin

Don

Darcy

Ben
sean

Adam

Jonathan
Brian
Sam
Quinn
Rene
Alex
Ryan
lan
Dave

Kamloops Fire Department

Winnipeg Fire Department
Darlington Nuclear
St. Catharines F.D.

Corner Brook Fire Dept
Kitchener Fire Department

Sydney Fire
St. Catharines F.D.
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Kamloops Fire Department

Bruce Power
Kitchener Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D.

Calgary Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department
Embrun Fire Department
Bruce Power

St. Catharines F.D.

Kamloops Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Calgary Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Balmoral F.D.

Lambton College

Lambton College

Syncrude Fire Department
Corner Brook Fire Dept
Bridgewater Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

St. Catharines F.D.

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

St. Catharines F.D. -
Herc's Nutrition

Kitchener Fire
Department- Georgian
Bay Cremation
Services

CBRFS Sydney Fire
IAFF 2779

St. Catharines F.D. -
Herc's Nutrition

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Calgary Fire
Department - Calgary
Fire

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Bruce Power
Kitchener Fire
Department- Georgian
Bay Cremation
Services

St. Catharines F.D. -
Herc's Nutrition
Calgary Fire
Department - Calgary
Fire

Bruce Power

St. Catharines F.D. -
Herc's Nutrition

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Kitchener Fire
Department- Georgian
Bay Cremation
Services

Calgary Fire
Department - Calgary
Fire

Lambton College Men

Lambton College Men

St. Catharines F.D. -
Herc's Nutrition

Over 40

Men
Over 45
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Over 40
Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men
Men
Men Hammer
Men

Over40 Target

Men

Men
Men

Men Donut

Men Donut
Men Stair
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 45

Men

01:31:31

01:32:19
01:32:20
01:33:11

01:33:73
01:34:07

01:34:64

01:34:66

01:34:94

01:35:24

01:35:34
01:35:86

01:35:91
01:35:95

01:37:38

01:37:40

01:38:28
01:38:32
01:38:48
01:38:62

01:40:04

01:40:14

01:40:14
01:40:75

01:40:95

01:40:96
01:42:18
01:42:29
01:42:60
01:43:20
01:43:56
01:43:82
01:43:82
01:44:61



58

59

60
61
62

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79

80

81

82
83
84
85
86

87
88

89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98

99

King
Morrison

Hanenburg
Marden
laliberté

Deschénes
Reesor

Fraser
Hoffman
Perrott
Nail
Shea
Oram
Cusson
Rupert
Baker
Gibson
Hutchison

Ballah

Mertes
Mendelsohn
Greer

Longwell

Rigby

LeBlanc
Adams
Whelan
Murphy
Soley

Mcaleer
Waldron

Gatt
Fahie

Pumputis
Gillingham
Rutter
Fernandez
Germain

McCuaig
Fortier
Hawkes

Gilhen

Greg
Mike

Connor
Jason
eric

Stéphane
Matt

Cyril
Anthony
Nathan
John
Dave
Scott
Maxime
Ryan
Steve
Chris
Jay

Todd

Donnie
Kevin
Clayton

Matt

Keith

Marc
Jared
Owen
Jacob
Alex

Steve
Andy

Jeff
Scott

Philip
Josh
Ryan
Ernesto
Jean-Luc

Andrew
Marc
David

David

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
North Perth Fire Service

Lambton College
Oshawa Fire Department

Service Incendie Ville de
Varennes

Longueuil FD
North Perth Fire Service

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Bruce Power

St. Catharines F.D.

Gander Fire Rescue

Calgary Fire Department

Service Incendie Ville de Granby

Edson & District Fire Dept.
London Fire & Rescue
Huron East Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Sydney Fire

Bruce Power
Dawson City Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Oakville Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department
Lambton College
Gander Fire Rescue
Iqaluit Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown
Oakville Fire Department

Ingersoll Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue

Lambton College

Gander Fire Rescue
Belleville Fire Department
Thorold Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue

Oshawa Fire Department

Service Incendie Ville de Granby

Richmond Hill Fire and
Emergency Services

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Quinte West Fire /
Rescue

North Perth Fire Team Men
SPINRITE

Lambton College Men Men
Men
Men

Over 45

Over 45

North Perth Fire Team Over 40
SPINRITE

Over 60
Men
Over 40
Men
Men
Over 40
Men
Men
Over 55
Men

North Perth Fire Team Men
SPINRITE

Bruce Power

Gander Fire Rescue

CBRFS Sydney Fire Men
IAFF 2779
Bruce Power Over 45
Men
Men
Oakuville Fire Men
Department - Oakville
Fire Team Levitt-
Safety 2
Ottawa Fire Over 50
Department
Men
Lambton College Men Men
Gander Fire Rescue  Over 45
Men
Men
Over 60
Oakuville Fire Over 55
Department - Oakville
Fire Team Levitt-
Safety 2
Over 40
Kingston NS Fire Men

Rescue

Lambton College Men Men

Gander Fire Rescue Men
Men
Men

Kingston NS Fire Men

Rescue
Men
Over 40
Over 55

Men

Hammer

Donut

Hammer

Door

Stair

HiRise/Donut

Stair

01:44:74

01:44:87

01:45:66
01:45:66
01:45:97

01:47:05
01:47:83

01:49:02
01:49:35
01:50:30
01:50:99
01:51:17
01:52:39
01:53:29
01:53:64
01:53:92
01:54:23
01:54:53

01:55:20

01:55:75
01:56:92
01:57:33

01:58:56

02:01:88

02:02:03
02:04:58
02:05:00
02:05:55
02:06:17

02:06:46
02:08:20

02:09:16
02:09:52

02:11:20
02:12:87
02:13:50
02:15:31
02:15:46

02:17:76
02:18:38
02:22:36

02:23:67



100

101
102

103
104
105

106

107

Vague

Woodhouse
Gowanlock

Ritchie
Keuning Sr.
Okorofsky

Brown

Purdie

Alex

Duane
Andrew

Jordan
Ed
Matthew

Ivan

Mike

Category: Women

1
2

10

11
12
13

14
15

16

17

Gilbert
Ballah

Myddelton

Stephenson
Townsend

Kembel

Baker
Morari

Barry

Butt

Harding
Nicoll

Morgenthaler-
Code

Coulter
Banks

Lavigne

Willis

Vanessa
Kylie

Victoria

Jacqueline
Kelly

Ashley

Mackenzie
Tia

Suzanne

Jenny

Kathryn
Keltie-May
Fiona

Shawna
Hannah

Madison

Heather

Siksika First Nation Fire &
Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Oakville Fire Department

Pickering Fire Services
Belleville Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue

Ottawa Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Sydney Fire

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Calgary Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Lambton College
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Bruce Power
Leduc Fire Services
Coldstream Fire Department

Whitby Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Oakuville Fire

Department - Oakville

Fire Team Levitt-
Safety 2

Kingston NS Fire
Rescue

Ottawa Fire
Department

Ottawa Fire
Department

CBRFS Sydney Fire
IAFF 2779

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Fort
McMurray Womens
Firefit

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Fort
McMurray Womens
Firefit

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Fort
McMurray Womens
Firefit

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Fort
McMurray Womens
Firefit

Kingston NS Fire
Rescue

Men

Over 55
Men

Men
Over 55
Men

Over 50

Over 45

Women
Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women
Women
Over 45

Women
Women

Women

Women

Hammer

HiRise/Donut

DNS

Hammer

HiRise/Donut

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

02:26:38

02:35:19
02:38:55

02:45:61
03:05:46
03:30:22

03:31:17

00:00:00

02:22:65
02:25:15

02:27:76

02:51:39
02:55:11

03:06:58

03:08:83
03:31:85

03:42:56

03:44:15

03:58:80
04:17:42
04:35:53

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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