## Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Wednesday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 6, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Men								
1	Van Reenen	lan	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men	Hi Rise	01:15:83	
2	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:19:02	
3	Bélanger	Claude	Longueuil FD		Men		01:19:35	
4	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		Men		01:21:20	
5	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:22:40	
6	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:22:69	
7	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:23:36	
8	van Zandbergen	Darren	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety 2	Over 40		01:24:00	
9	Crozier	Chris	Stratford Fire Dept		Men		01:24:22	
10	Gault	Corey	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department- Georgian Bay Cremation Services	Men		01:24:83	
11	Pigford	Marcus	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:24:84	
12	Murray	David	Syncrude Fire Department		Men		01:25:77	
13	henderson	SHAUN	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men		01:25:80	
14	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:25:81	
15	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department		Men		01:27:62	
16	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:28:26	
17	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:29:19	
18	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:29:44	
19	Hnatiuk	Daniel	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:29:46	
20	Hobbs	Beau	Toronto Fire Services	-	Men		01:30:04	
21	Brown	Mike	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:30:10	
22	Lisecky	Tim	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		Men	Force Machine	01:30:25	
23	Carlisle	Billy	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Men		01:30:71	

24	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:31:31
25	Ash	Brett	Winnipeg Fire Department		Men		01:32:19
26	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear		Over 45		01:32:20
27	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Herc's Nutrition	Men		01:33:11
28	Hillier	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept		Men		01:33:73
29	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department- Georgian Bay Cremation Services	Men		01:34:07
30	MacKenzie	Scott	Sydney Fire	CBRFS Sydney Fire IAFF 2779	Men		01:34:64
31	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Herc's Nutrition	Men		01:34:66
32	Breitkreuz	Brandon	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:34:94
33	Johnson	Aaron	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:35:24
34	Verhoeven	Andrew	Toronto Fire Services		Over 40		01:35:34
35	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:35:86
36	McFadden	Joel	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:35:91
37	Martin	Dan	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department- Georgian Bay Cremation Services	Men		01:35:95
38	Yap	Tai	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Herc's Nutrition	Men		01:37:38
39	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:37:40
40	Haughn	Tom	Ottawa Fire Department		Men		01:38:28
41	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Men		01:38:32
42	Clarke	Justin	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men	Hammer	01:38:48
43	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Herc's Nutrition	Men		01:38:62
44	Clarke	Don	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40	Target	01:40:04
45	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department- Georgian Bay Cremation Services	Men		01:40:14
46	Dery	Ben	Ottawa Fire Department		Men		01:40:14
47	Lawlor	sean	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		Men		01:40:75
48	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men	Donut	01:40:95
49	Parsons	Jonathan	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Men	Donut	01:40:96
50	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.		Men	Stair	01:42:18
51	Poier	Sam	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		01:42:29
52	Howitt	Quinn	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		01:42:60
53	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department		Men		01:43:20
54	Way	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept		Men		01:43:56
55	Buck	Ryan	Bridgewater Fire Department		Men		01:43:82
56	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Over 45		01:43:82
57	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Herc's Nutrition	Men		01:44:61

58	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Over 45		01:44:74
59	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE	Men	Hammer	01:44:87
60	Hanenburg	Connor	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		01:45:66
61	Marden	Jason	Oshawa Fire Department	J	Men		01:45:66
62	laliberté	eric	Service Incendie Ville de		Men		01:45:97
02	iamborto	0.10	Varennes		111011		01.10.01
63	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD		Over 45	Donut	01:47:05
64	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team	Over 40		01:47:83
				SPINRITE			
65	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Over 60		01:49:02
66	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:49:35
67	Perrott	Nathan	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Over 40		01:50:30
68	Nail	John	St. Catharines F.D.		Men	Hammer	01:50:99
69	Shea	Dave	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Men		01:51:17
70	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department		Over 40		01:52:39
71	Cusson	Maxime	Service Incendie Ville de Granby		Men		01:53:29
72	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Men		01:53:64
73	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		Over 55		01:53:92
74	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men		01:54:23
75	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team			01:54:53
76	Ballah	Todd	Sydney Fire	SPINRITE CBRFS Sydney Fire	Men		01:55:20
			-	IAFF 2779			
77	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Over 45	_	01:55:75
78	Mendelsohn	Kevin	Dawson City Fire Department		Men	Door	01:56:92
79	Greer	Clayton	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Men		01:57:33
80	Longwell	Matt	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men		01:58:56
81	Rigby	Keith	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department	Over 50		02:01:88
82	LeBlanc	Marc	Shediac Fire Department		Men	Stair	02:02:03
83	Adams	Jared	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		02:04:58
84	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Over 45		02:05:00
85	Murphy	Jacob	Iqaluit Fire Department		Men		02:05:55
86	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		Men		02:06:17
87	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown		Over 60		02:06:46
88	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety 2	Over 55		02:08:20
89	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department		Over 40		02:09:16
90	Fahie	Scott	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	Men		02:09:52
91	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men	HiRise/Donut	02:11:20
92	Gillingham	Josh	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Men		02:12:87
93	Rutter	Ryan	Belleville Fire Department		Men		02:13:50
94	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department		Men		02:15:31
95	Germain	Jean-Luc	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	Men	Stair	02:15:46
96	McCuaig	Andrew	Oshawa Fire Department		Men		02:17:76
97	Fortier	Marc	Service Incendie Ville de Granby		Over 40		02:17:70
98	Hawkes	David	Richmond Hill Fire and		Over 55		02:22:36
30	Hannoo	David	Emergency Services		3.5. 50		JE.EE.00
99	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services		Men		02:23:67

400			0				
100	Vague	Alex	Siksika First Nation Fire & Rescue		Men		02:26:38
101	Woodhouse	Duane	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Over 55		02:35:19
102	Gowanlock	Andrew	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men	Hammer	02:38:55
103	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:45:61
104	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department		Over 55		03:05:46
105	Okorofsky	Matthew	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	Men	HiRise/Donut	03:30:22
106	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department	Over 50		03:31:17
107	Purdie	Mike	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department	Over 45	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Wome	n					
1	Gilbert	Vanessa	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Women		02:22:65
2	Ballah	Kylie	Sydney Fire	CBRFS Sydney Fire IAFF 2779	Women		02:25:15
3	Myddelton	Victoria	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women	Hammer	02:27:76
4	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department		Women		02:51:39
5	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit	Women		02:55:11
6	Kembel	Ashley	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit	Women		03:06:58
7	Baker	Mackenzie	Lambton College		Women		03:08:83
8	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit	Women		03:31:85
9	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit	Women		03:42:56
10	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		Women	HiRise/Donut	03:44:15
11	Harding	Kathryn	Bruce Power		Women		03:58:80
12	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Women		04:17:42
13	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 45		04:35:53
14	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00
15	Banks	Hannah	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	Women	DNF	00:00:00
16	Lavigne	Madison	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00
17	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00